
Position First Name Last Name Email Cell Phone Street Address City State Zip

Board Member Alexandra Kitsos alexandra@thebozarthgroup.com 303-886-7320 14173 East Layton Drive Aurora CO 80015

Board Member Angelina Demos gtdemos1@comcast.net 303-773-0777 3853 Stonebrush Dr. #12A Highlands Ranch CO 80126

Assistant Treasurer Angelique Roussalis arouss@yahoo.com 307-262-8407 9512 Cedarhurst Lane Unit A Highlands Ranch CO 80129

Second Vice President Christine Smith cksmith@4edisp.net 303-915-0204 3021 Wyecliff Way Highlands Ranch CO 80126

Board Member Dejanka Dejenovic dejadej17feb05@gmail.com 303-304-6089 272 East 12th Ave. Broomfield CO 80020

Corresponding Secretary Dianne Sweeney dianne@sweeneyrea.com 303-378-5657 16165 Sandstone Drive Morrison CO 80465

Board Member Elaine McCoy epmccoy@aol.com 303-507-2189 3387 South Oneida Way Denver CO 80224

Board Member Elizabeth Contos doriza@comcast.net 303-669-6926 692 South Gilpin Street Denver CO 80209

Board Member Faith Ioannides nickfi@q.com 303-909-1685 6032 South Kalispell St. Aurora CO 80016

Board Member Janice Thomas janicekempthomas@yahoo.com 303-888-5342 1634 South Leyden Street Denver CO 80224

Board Member Kim Pappas kimvpappas@aol.com 303-883-3538 3248 South Oneida Way Denver CO 80224

Advisor Klea Kappos kleakappos@hotmail.com 720-979-9590 2905 South Hudson Street Denver CO 80222

Treasurer Mary Athanites m.athanites@comcast.net 303-204-0706 8216 Harlan Court Arvada CO 80003

Recording Secretary Mitsi Andrews markandmitsi@aol.com 408-439-4496 1610 Little Raven St. #503 Denver CO 80202

President Niki Mott nikimott59@aol.com 720-988-9937 13140 W. 75th Ave Arvada CO 80005

Board Member Nikki Phillips phillips36@comcast.net 303-669-6928 1300 South Fillmore Street Denver CO 80210

Board Member Phyllis Kennebeck phyllisperos@msn.com 303-562-5246 3211 South Krameria Denver CO 80222

First Vice President Sandy Krikos-Engelke skrikos@yahoo.com 734-255-4272 8325 Prairie Meadow Drive Denver CO 80238

Board Member Teresa Katopodes tkatopodes@comcast.net 303-903-3684 1818 South Quebec Way 13-12 Denver CO 80231
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